
Words To Live By 5K

5K Run

Overall Finish List

September 15, 2012

Tim Irvine Race Timing

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
       1    Mike Thrailkill                   Hickory  MS           458    48   M       1 40-49               19:02.8      6:08/M
       2    Josh McCullough                   Newton  MS            430    31   M       1 30-39               21:42.8      7:00/M
       3    Tyson Pompelia                    Meridian  MS          445    32   M       2 30-39               22:02.7      7:06/M
       4    Kasper Glenn                      Collinsville  MS      333    49   M       2 40-49               22:39.9      7:18/M
       5    Mike Neal                         Meridian  MS          462    61   M       1 60-99               22:53.4      7:23/M
       6    Chad Vaughn                       Meridian  MS          426    33   M       3 30-39               23:15.3      7:30/M
       7    James Gary                        Collinsville  MS      334    50   M       1 50-59               23:47.0      7:40/M
       8    Howard Crenshaw                   Newton  MS            429    53   M       2 50-59               24:09.7      7:47/M
       9    James Wilson                      Meridian  MS          442    57   M       3 50-59               24:18.3      7:50/M
      10    Jay Pippin                        Hickory  MS           428    40   M       3 40-49               25:06.9      8:06/M
      11    Richard Byers                     Collinsville  MS      459    46   M       4 40-49               25:13.0      8:08/M
      12    McMillian Kenny                   Meridian  MS          326    39   M       4 30-39               25:24.6      8:12/M
      13    Tremayne Ruffin                   Meridian  MS          465    37   M       5 30-39               26:16.8      8:28/M
      14    Wilson Wyanthia                   Collinsville  MS      398    41   F       1 40-49               26:18.8      8:29/M
      15    James Emma                        Collinsville  MS      337    10   F       1  0-14               26:21.1      8:30/M
      16    Tamara Gentry                     Canton  MS            449    37   F       1 30-39               26:34.4      8:34/M
      17    Joel Gordy                        Meridian  MS          457    55   M       4 50-59               26:39.2      8:36/M
      18    James Jonah Luke                  Collinsville  MS      336    12   M       1  0-14               26:49.0      8:39/M
      19    Kasper Chase                      Collinsville  MS      332    18   M       1 15-19               26:50.2      8:39/M
      20    Jill Franklin                     Brandon  MS           421    30   F       2 30-39               26:53.0      8:40/M
      21    Cris Orr                          Meridian  MS          446    53   F       1 50-59               26:57.0      8:42/M
      22    Brown Felecia                     Collinsville  MS      415    50   F       2 50-59               27:51.5      8:59/M
      23    Tureaud Lauren                    Collinsville  MS      399    24   F       1 20-29               28:23.5      9:09/M
      24    Christina Hawkins                 Collinsville  MS      432    33   F       3 30-39               28:35.3      9:13/M
      25    Espey Elon                        Chunky  MS            338    39   F       4 30-39               28:44.4      9:16/M
      26    Bob Glenn                         Collinsville  MS      455    70   M       2 60-99               29:01.2      9:22/M
      27    John Massey                       Meridian  MS          439    52   M       5 50-59               29:02.5      9:22/M
      28    Mark Kelley                       Gilbertown  AL        324    40   M       5 40-49               29:29.8      9:31/M
      29    Irby Lang                         Collinsville  MS      427    61   M       3 60-99               29:35.2      9:33/M
      30    McMillian Blake                   Meridian  MS          327    13   M       2  0-14               30:05.2      9:42/M
      31    Adrian Thomas                     Meridian  MS          434    27   F       2 20-29               30:17.7      9:46/M
      32    Wilson Bettie                     Meridian  MS          408    53   F       3 50-59               30:19.8      9:47/M
      33    Caroline Bolton                   Clinton  MS           452    38   F       5 30-39               30:44.7      9:55/M
      34    Kevin Hedgpeth                    Collinsville  MS      425    40   M       6 40-49               30:51.1      9:57/M
      35    Spivey Tom                        Collinsville  MS      329    43   M       7 40-49               31:11.1     10:04/M
      36    Bellenger Johnny                  Collinsville  MS      331    39   M       6 30-39               31:12.2     10:04/M
      37    John Kinard                       Marion  MS            443    39   M       7 30-39               31:15.1     10:05/M
      38    Wright Stephanie                  Collinsville  MS      400    34   F       6 30-39               31:20.5     10:06/M
      39    Lee Wilson                        Meridian  MS          424    56   M       6 50-59               31:42.2     10:14/M
      40    Drew Humphries                    Collinsville  MS      440    11   M       3  0-14               32:32.0     10:30/M
      41    Spinks Tiffani                    Meridian  MS          418    41   F       2 40-49               32:58.3     10:38/M
      42    Brewster Destiny                  Meridian  MS          343    17   F       1 15-19               33:04.2     10:40/M
      43    Chisolm Cindy                     Collinsville  MS      325    53   F       4 50-59               33:09.3     10:42/M
      44    Barnett Ronnisha                  Collinsville  MS      411    30   F       7 30-39               33:29.0     10:48/M
      45    Boston Geraldine                  Daleville  MS         339    53   F       5 50-59               33:42.3     10:52/M
      46    Marshall Julia                    Meridian  MS          394    51   F       6 50-59               34:29.2     11:07/M
      47    Collins Vanessa                   Collinsville  MS      383    56   F       7 50-59               34:37.2     11:10/M
      48    Glidice Wheaton                   Newton  MS            463    55   F       8 50-59               34:39.0     11:11/M
      49    Little Margaret                   Meridian  MS          347    69   F       1 60-99               34:49.0     11:14/M
      50    Christy Roberts                   Meridian  MS          451    39   F       8 30-39               34:56.7     11:16/M
      51    Ryan Couch                        Meridian  MS          444    31   M       8 30-39               35:06.9     11:19/M
      52    McShepard Gwendolyn               Meridian  MS          417    47   F       3 40-49               35:10.5     11:21/M
      53    Tracy Rue                         Meridian  MS          461    43   F       4 40-49               35:18.5     11:23/M
      54    Leslie Portis                     Meridian  MS          422    31   F       9 30-39               35:26.0     11:26/M
      55    Blakely Gwen                      Collinsville  MS      410    48   F       5 40-49               35:37.1     11:29/M
      56    Mark Williams                     Collinsville  MS      431    49   M       8 40-49               35:46.3     11:32/M
      57    Smith Deanna                      Meridian  MS          402    30   F      10 30-39               36:34.3     11:48/M
      58    Anderson Erika                    Meridian  MS          395    28   F       3 20-29               37:13.7     12:00/M
      59    Harris LeJona                     Meridian  MS          391    31   F      11 30-39               37:15.2     12:01/M
      60    Tureaud Synthia                   Collinsville  MS      397    56   F       9 50-59               37:23.5     12:04/M
      61    Phillips Catherine                Meridian  MS          419    56   F      10 50-59               37:31.6     12:06/M
      62    King Bobbie                       Marion  MS            405    57   F      11 50-59               37:49.1     12:12/M
      63    Cary Arjeanetta                   Marion  MS            413    42   F       6 40-49               38:07.8     12:18/M
      64    Wright Tuchella                   Lauderdale  MS        396    51   F      12 50-59               38:26.1     12:24/M
      65    McReynolds Ida                    Lawrence  MS          414    54   F      13 50-59               38:44.1     12:30/M
      66    Slater Stacey                     Collinsville  MS      393    39   F      12 30-39               38:48.5     12:31/M



      67    McCallum Mary Ann                 Porterville  MS       341     0   F       2  0-14               38:59.1     12:35/M
      68    Williams Jackie                   Meridian  MS          420    43   F       7 40-49               39:11.2     12:38/M
      69    Clark Tanae                       Meridian  MS          348    38   F      13 30-39               39:18.3     12:41/M
      70    Adams Barbara                     Meridian  MS          389    53   F      14 50-59               39:47.6     12:50/M
      71    Tiffany Coleman                   Meridian  MS          433    35   F      14 30-39               39:58.5     12:54/M
      72    Victoria Mosley                   Collinsville  MS      435    27   F       4 20-29               40:19.4     13:00/M
      73    Cacapit Marlene                   Meridian  MS          344    51   F      15 50-59               40:30.4     13:04/M
      74    Henry Sharon                      Meridian  MS          401    43   F       8 40-49               40:58.1     13:13/M
      75    Orum Annie                        Meridian  MS          390    54   F      16 50-59               41:12.2     13:17/M
      76    Terrell Deloris                   Meridian  MS          350    47   F       9 40-49               41:19.9     13:20/M
      77    Lisa Brewster                     Meridian  MS          437    47   F      10 40-49               41:25.8     13:22/M
      78    Latoya Hutson                     Marion  MS            423    32   F      15 30-39               41:33.7     13:24/M
      79    Glenn Linda                       Collinsville  MS      345    42   F      11 40-49               41:39.4     13:26/M
      80    Lillie Harris                     Lawrence  MS          447    53   F      17 50-59               41:48.3     13:29/M
      81    Alice Dawkins-Bed                                       456    46   F      12 40-49               41:49.6     13:29/M
      82    Moffett Benadora                  Collinsville  MS      346    27   F       5 20-29               42:08.1     13:35/M
      83    Carter Kimberly                   Meridian  MS          409    35   F      16 30-39               42:46.0     13:48/M
      84    Geneva Jenkins                    Meridian  MS          436    28   F       6 20-29               42:50.5     13:49/M
      85    Ronald Turner                                           466    54   M       7 50-59               42:53.7     13:50/M
      86    Williams Stephanie                Collinsville  MS      407    28   F       7 20-29               42:56.4     13:51/M
      87    Ardette Robertson                 Meridian  MS          438    49   F      13 40-49               43:01.9     13:53/M
      88    Coleman Celist                    Meridian  MS          416    45   F      14 40-49               43:27.8     14:01/M
      89    Sutton Muriel                     Meridian  MS          340    49   F      15 40-49               44:19.0     14:18/M
      90    Wesley Narkeeta                   Collinsville  MS      349    42   F      16 40-49               44:25.1     14:20/M
      91    Natalie Ward                      Collinsville  MS      464    30   F      17 30-39               47:07.8     15:12/M
      92    Blakely Kendra                    Collinsville  MS      412    28   F       8 20-29               49:14.6     15:53/M
      93    Tabitha Darden                    Meridian  MS          342    35   F      18 30-39               49:58.5     16:07/M
      94    Lee Chuck Roberts                 Meridian  MS          450    53   M       8 50-59               53:39.6     17:18/M
      95    Dilworth Cynthia                  Meridian  MS          404    51   F      18 50-59               54:23.7     17:33/M
      96    Alane Curry                       Newton  MS            448    26   F       9 20-29               55:37.7     17:56/M



Words To Live By 5K

5K Run

Age Group Results

September 15, 2012

Tim Irvine Race Timing

Female 14 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    James Emma                        Collinsville  MS      337   10       15        26:21.1      8:30/M
       2    McCallum Mary Ann                 Porterville  MS       341    0       67        38:59.1     12:35/M

Female 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Brewster Destiny                  Meridian  MS          343   17       42        33:04.2     10:40/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Tureaud Lauren                    Collinsville  MS      399   24       23        28:23.5      9:09/M
       2    Adrian Thomas                     Meridian  MS          434   27       31        30:17.7      9:46/M
       3    Anderson Erika                    Meridian  MS          395   28       58        37:13.7     12:00/M
       4    Victoria Mosley                   Collinsville  MS      435   27       72        40:19.4     13:00/M
       5    Moffett Benadora                  Collinsville  MS      346   27       82        42:08.1     13:35/M
       6    Geneva Jenkins                    Meridian  MS          436   28       84        42:50.5     13:49/M
       7    Williams Stephanie                Collinsville  MS      407   28       86        42:56.4     13:51/M
       8    Blakely Kendra                    Collinsville  MS      412   28       92        49:14.6     15:53/M
       9    Alane Curry                       Newton  MS            448   26       96        55:37.7     17:56/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Tamara Gentry                     Canton  MS            449   37       16        26:34.4      8:34/M
       2    Jill Franklin                     Brandon  MS           421   30       20        26:53.0      8:40/M
       3    Christina Hawkins                 Collinsville  MS      432   33       24        28:35.3      9:13/M
       4    Espey Elon                        Chunky  MS            338   39       25        28:44.4      9:16/M
       5    Caroline Bolton                   Clinton  MS           452   38       33        30:44.7      9:55/M
       6    Wright Stephanie                  Collinsville  MS      400   34       38        31:20.5     10:06/M
       7    Barnett Ronnisha                  Collinsville  MS      411   30       44        33:29.0     10:48/M
       8    Christy Roberts                   Meridian  MS          451   39       50        34:56.7     11:16/M
       9    Leslie Portis                     Meridian  MS          422   31       54        35:26.0     11:26/M
      10    Smith Deanna                      Meridian  MS          402   30       57        36:34.3     11:48/M
      11    Harris LeJona                     Meridian  MS          391   31       59        37:15.2     12:01/M
      12    Slater Stacey                     Collinsville  MS      393   39       66        38:48.5     12:31/M
      13    Clark Tanae                       Meridian  MS          348   38       69        39:18.3     12:41/M
      14    Tiffany Coleman                   Meridian  MS          433   35       71        39:58.5     12:54/M
      15    Latoya Hutson                     Marion  MS            423   32       78        41:33.7     13:24/M
      16    Carter Kimberly                   Meridian  MS          409   35       83        42:46.0     13:48/M
      17    Natalie Ward                      Collinsville  MS      464   30       91        47:07.8     15:12/M
      18    Tabitha Darden                    Meridian  MS          342   35       93        49:58.5     16:07/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Wilson Wyanthia                   Collinsville  MS      398   41       14        26:18.8      8:29/M
       2    Spinks Tiffani                    Meridian  MS          418   41       41        32:58.3     10:38/M
       3    McShepard Gwendolyn               Meridian  MS          417   47       52        35:10.5     11:21/M
       4    Tracy Rue                         Meridian  MS          461   43       53        35:18.5     11:23/M
       5    Blakely Gwen                      Collinsville  MS      410   48       55        35:37.1     11:29/M
       6    Cary Arjeanetta                   Marion  MS            413   42       63        38:07.8     12:18/M
       7    Williams Jackie                   Meridian  MS          420   43       68        39:11.2     12:38/M
       8    Henry Sharon                      Meridian  MS          401   43       74        40:58.1     13:13/M
       9    Terrell Deloris                   Meridian  MS          350   47       76        41:19.9     13:20/M
      10    Lisa Brewster                     Meridian  MS          437   47       77        41:25.8     13:22/M



      11    Glenn Linda                       Collinsville  MS      345   42       79        41:39.4     13:26/M
      12    Alice Dawkins-Bed                                       456   46       81        41:49.6     13:29/M
      13    Ardette Robertson                 Meridian  MS          438   49       87        43:01.9     13:53/M
      14    Coleman Celist                    Meridian  MS          416   45       88        43:27.8     14:01/M
      15    Sutton Muriel                     Meridian  MS          340   49       89        44:19.0     14:18/M
      16    Wesley Narkeeta                   Collinsville  MS      349   42       90        44:25.1     14:20/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Cris Orr                          Meridian  MS          446   53       21        26:57.0      8:42/M
       2    Brown Felecia                     Collinsville  MS      415   50       22        27:51.5      8:59/M
       3    Wilson Bettie                     Meridian  MS          408   53       32        30:19.8      9:47/M
       4    Chisolm Cindy                     Collinsville  MS      325   53       43        33:09.3     10:42/M
       5    Boston Geraldine                  Daleville  MS         339   53       45        33:42.3     10:52/M
       6    Marshall Julia                    Meridian  MS          394   51       46        34:29.2     11:07/M
       7    Collins Vanessa                   Collinsville  MS      383   56       47        34:37.2     11:10/M
       8    Glidice Wheaton                   Newton  MS            463   55       48        34:39.0     11:11/M
       9    Tureaud Synthia                   Collinsville  MS      397   56       60        37:23.5     12:04/M
      10    Phillips Catherine                Meridian  MS          419   56       61        37:31.6     12:06/M
      11    King Bobbie                       Marion  MS            405   57       62        37:49.1     12:12/M
      12    Wright Tuchella                   Lauderdale  MS        396   51       64        38:26.1     12:24/M
      13    McReynolds Ida                    Lawrence  MS          414   54       65        38:44.1     12:30/M
      14    Adams Barbara                     Meridian  MS          389   53       70        39:47.6     12:50/M
      15    Cacapit Marlene                   Meridian  MS          344   51       73        40:30.4     13:04/M
      16    Orum Annie                        Meridian  MS          390   54       75        41:12.2     13:17/M
      17    Lillie Harris                     Lawrence  MS          447   53       80        41:48.3     13:29/M
      18    Dilworth Cynthia                  Meridian  MS          404   51       95        54:23.7     17:33/M

Female 60 and over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Little Margaret                   Meridian  MS          347   69       49        34:49.0     11:14/M

Male 14 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    James Jonah Luke                  Collinsville  MS      336   12       18        26:49.0      8:39/M
       2    McMillian Blake                   Meridian  MS          327   13       30        30:05.2      9:42/M
       3    Drew Humphries                    Collinsville  MS      440   11       40        32:32.0     10:30/M

Male 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kasper Chase                      Collinsville  MS      332   18       19        26:50.2      8:39/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Josh McCullough                   Newton  MS            430   31        2        21:42.8      7:00/M
       2    Tyson Pompelia                    Meridian  MS          445   32        3        22:02.7      7:06/M
       3    Chad Vaughn                       Meridian  MS          426   33        6        23:15.3      7:30/M
       4    McMillian Kenny                   Meridian  MS          326   39       12        25:24.6      8:12/M
       5    Tremayne Ruffin                   Meridian  MS          465   37       13        26:16.8      8:28/M
       6    Bellenger Johnny                  Collinsville  MS      331   39       36        31:12.2     10:04/M
       7    John Kinard                       Marion  MS            443   39       37        31:15.1     10:05/M
       8    Ryan Couch                        Meridian  MS          444   31       51        35:06.9     11:19/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mike Thrailkill                   Hickory  MS           458   48        1        19:02.8      6:08/M
       2    Kasper Glenn                      Collinsville  MS      333   49        4        22:39.9      7:18/M
       3    Jay Pippin                        Hickory  MS           428   40       10        25:06.9      8:06/M
       4    Richard Byers                     Collinsville  MS      459   46       11        25:13.0      8:08/M
       5    Mark Kelley                       Gilbertown  AL        324   40       28        29:29.8      9:31/M
       6    Kevin Hedgpeth                    Collinsville  MS      425   40       34        30:51.1      9:57/M
       7    Spivey Tom                        Collinsville  MS      329   43       35        31:11.1     10:04/M
       8    Mark Williams                     Collinsville  MS      431   49       56        35:46.3     11:32/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    James Gary                        Collinsville  MS      334   50        7        23:47.0      7:40/M



       2    Howard Crenshaw                   Newton  MS            429   53        8        24:09.7      7:47/M
       3    James Wilson                      Meridian  MS          442   57        9        24:18.3      7:50/M
       4    Joel Gordy                        Meridian  MS          457   55       17        26:39.2      8:36/M
       5    John Massey                       Meridian  MS          439   52       27        29:02.5      9:22/M
       6    Lee Wilson                        Meridian  MS          424   56       39        31:42.2     10:14/M
       7    Ronald Turner                                           466   54       85        42:53.7     13:50/M
       8    Lee Chuck Roberts                 Meridian  MS          450   53       94        53:39.6     17:18/M

Male 60 and over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mike Neal                         Meridian  MS          462   61        5        22:53.4      7:23/M
       2    Bob Glenn                         Collinsville  MS      455   70       26        29:01.2      9:22/M
       3    Irby Lang                         Collinsville  MS      427   61       29        29:35.2      9:33/M



Words To Live By 5K

Kid's Run

Overall Finish List

September 15, 2012

Tim Irvine Race Timing

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
       1    Kole McMillian                    Meridian  MS          328    10   M                              7:46.4      
       2    Anna Kate Humphries               Collinsville  MS      441     7   F                              9:51.5      


